9th World Championships in Wheel Gymnastics
I””IE”’ 1st — 5th June 2011 in Arnsberg (Germany)
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AllAround
Junior Women
Place Lastname Firstname Nation Diziplin

1 Vogel Riccarda Germany
Spiral
Straight-line
Vault

2 Metz Sarah Germany
Spiral
Straight-line
Vault

3 Lessel Lilia Germany
Spiral
Straight-line
Vault

4 Rechsteiner Cheyenne Switzerland
Spiral
Straight-line
Vault

5 Weise Kira Germany
Spiral
Straight-line
Vault

6 Bonauer Céline Switzerland
Spiral
Straight-line
Vault

7 Elhozayel Aruba Germany
Spiral
Straight-line
Vault

Freitag, 3. Juni 2011

Result

9.45
11.60
8.40

8.95
11.00
7.20

8.25
11.10
7.15

8.20
10.10
7.15

9.15
8.60
6.40

6.75
10.10
6.80

6.75
10.00
6.15

Total
29.45

27.15

26.50

25.45

24.15

23.65

22.90
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9th World Championships in Wheel Gymnastics
E”’ 1st — 5th June 2011 in Arnsberg (Germany) ®

Wheel Gymnastics World Championship
Arnsberg - Germany

AllAround
Junior Women
Place Lastname Firstname Nation Diziplin Result
Total
8 Efrat Daniela Israel 21.65
Spiral 5.50
Straight-line 9.90
Vault 6.25
9 Shalev Amit Israel 21.45
Spiral 6.35
Straight-line 8.60
Vault 6.50
10 Krieger Milena Switzerland 21.40
Spiral 6.35
Straight-line 8.80
Vault 6.25
10 Detiger Lisa Netherlands 21.40
Spiral 4.65
Straight-line 9.75
Vault 7.00
12 Biiger Luana Brazil 21.15
Spiral 6.60
Straight-line 8.45
Vault 6.10
13 Keppel Monica Netherlands 21.05
Spiral 4.50
Straight-line 9.95
Vault 6.60
14 Meier Stefanie Switzerland 20.90
Spiral 5.90
Straight-line 9.10
Vault 5.90
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Wheel Gymnastics World Championship

AllAround

Junior Women

Place Lastname

15 Verveer

16 Sakov

17 Leines

18 Livneh

19 Oermen

20 Hoffmann

21 Kvam

Freitag, 3. Juni 2011

Arnsberg - Germany

Firstname

Kim

Danielle

Katrine

Hagar

Marthe B.

Anja

Ida Kristine

Nation

Netherlands

Israel

Norway

Israel

Norway

Austria

Norway

9th World Championships in Wheel Gymnastics
1st — 5th June 2011 in Arnsberg (Germany)

Diziplin

Spiral
Straight-line
Vault

Spiral
Straight-line
Vault

Spiral
Straight-line
Vault

Spiral
Straight-line
Vault

Spiral
Straight-line
Vault

Spiral
Straight-line
Vault

Spiral
Straight-line
Vault

Result

4.25
9.95
6.65

4.40
9.85
6.05

5.05
8.50
6.65

5.95
9.65
4.30

5.00
7.85
6.60

3.20
7.95
7.80

4.70
8.35
5.70

Total
20.85

20.30

20.20

19.90

19.45

18.95

18.75
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Wheel Gymnastics World Championship
Arnsberg - Germany

AllAround

Junior Women

Place Lastname

22 Mathies

23 Vukusic

24 Eschermann

25 Boekestijn

26 Dery

27 Mertens

28 Soelvberg

29 Audunsdotter

Freitag, 3. Juni 2011

Firstname

Louisa Ellen

Ingrid

Anja

Imke

Gal

Larissa

Nina

Ida

Nation

Denmark

Austria

Switzerland

Netherlands

Israel

Belgium

Norway

Norway

9th World Championships in Wheel Gymnastics
1st — 5th June 2011 in Arnsberg (Germany)

Diziplin

Spiral
Straight-line
Vault

Spiral
Straight-line
Vault

Spiral
Straight-line
Vault

Straight-line
Vault

Spiral
Straight-line
Vault

Spiral
Straight-line
Vault

Straight-line
Vault

Straight-line
Vault

Result

5.45
8.55
4.35

5.30
7.00
5.60

4.35
7.05
5.50

9.75
6.70

3.75
6.30
6.00

3.25
6.05
6.65

8.45
7.15

7.55
6.80

Total
18.35

17.90

16.90

16.45

16.05

15.95

15.60

14.35
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Wheel Gymnastics World Championship
Arnsberg - Germany

AllAround

Junior Women

Place Lastname

30 Bettendorff

31 Benmoussa

32 Niichtern

33 Jongberg

34 Charmant

Freitag, 3. Juni 2011

Firstname

Lena

Nadia

Selina

Signe Caroline
Gammelgaard

Soesja

Nation

Belgium

Austria

Belgium

Denmark

Netherlands

9th World Championships in Wheel Gymnastics
1st — 5th June 2011 in Arnsberg (Germany)

Diziplin

Straight-line

Vault

Straight-line
Vault

Straight-line
Vault

Straight-line
Vault

Vault

Result

7.25

5.65

5.45
6.10

4.75
5.50

5.00
5.05

6.80

Total
12.90

11.55

10.25

10.05

6.80
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